APPENDIX C

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Application for Subdivision - Minor
- Major

Lot Origination Fee

Engineering Review Fee
Compliance Inspection Fee
Boundary Line Adjustment (LLA)

Site Plan Review - Minor
- Major

Legal Notice (per hearing)

Abutters (include owner and agent)
* rates subject to change via US Postal Service

Driveway Permit

Gravel Pit Permit

Mylar Recording Fees: (22 x 34” sheet)

e L-Chip fee (as of 6/2008)
e Delivery to Registry fee

Fire Dept. Inspection Fee (Major Subdivisions)

ZBA Application

$100.00
$150.00

$75.00 (per lot/ dwelling unit)

$ at cost

$ at cost

$50.00

$75.00
$200.00

$150.00

$8.33*

$50.00

$100.00

$26.00 per sheet

$25.00
$20.00

$50.00

$75.00
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