APPENDIX C

SCHEDULE OF FEES

A.	Application for Subdivision	- Minor - Major	\$100.00 \$150.00
В.	Lot Origination Fee		\$75.00 (per lot/ dwelling unit)
C.	Engineering Review Fee		\$ at cost
D.	Compliance Inspection Fee		\$ at cost
E.	Boundary Line Adjustment (LLA)		\$50.00
F.	Site Plan Review	- Minor - Major	\$75.00 \$200.00
G.	Legal Notice (per hearing) Abutters (include owner and agent) * rates subject to change via US Postal Service		\$150.00
Н.			\$8.33*
I.	Driveway Permit		\$50.00
J.	Gravel Pit Permit		\$100.00
K.	Mylar Recording Fees: (22" x 34" sheet)		\$26.00 per sheet
	L-Chip fee (as of 6/2008)Delivery to Registry fee		\$25.00 \$20.00
L.	Fire Dept. Inspection Fee (Major Subdivisions)		\$50.00
M.	ZBA Application		\$75.00